Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Insert full name of Advance Integrated Systems Plc
company

Insert full name and I Christopher Wood

addresses

Clough Corporate Solutions LLP
New Chartford House

Centurion Way

Cleckheaton

West Yorkshire

BD19 3QB

Form 4,20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 04267316

the liquidator of the above named company attaches a statement of the company's

affairs as at 23 September 2010

Signe

Date ) OCTOBER 200

Presenter's name,

address and refarence Clough Caorporate Soluttons LLP

New Chartford House
Centunon Way
Cleckheaton

Woest Yorkshire

BD19 3QB

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

SATURDAY

\\\ \\\ I

09/1012010
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Advance Integrated Systems Plc — In Liquidation

on the 23 September 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Stephen McCay

gne O
Signed & y y
Dated XK O bber 2o/0.




Advance Integrated Systems Pl¢ - In Liquidation

A - Summary of Assets

Book Value Estimated to Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge
Nil
Assets subject to a floating charge.
Leasehold Improvements 12,486 MNil
Plant & Machinery 19,583 2,100
Stock 20,000 1,000
WIP 13,600 Unknown
Book Debts 208,962 61,887
Investments 72,477 Nil
Cash at Bank 133 133
Office Furniture & IT Equipment 14,083 1,900
Cash in Hand of Accountants 10,000 10,000
Research & Development 129,288 Nil
Estimated total assets available for preferentiaf creditors 77,020

Signature &/é /‘?j Date ’{/ ?//0




Advance Integrated Systems Plc

A1 - Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets avalable for preferential creditors
(carned over from previous page)

Preferential creditors:
Employees’ Claims

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Partnership Investment Equity Fund LP

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Employees' Claims

Trade Creditors

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax

Ceejay Enterpnses — Landlord's Contingent Claim
Alan & Sally Inkster — Former Directors’ Loan Account

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholding
Preference Shareholding

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Date

Estimated to Realise

77,020

(8,744)

68,276

(16,655)

51,621

(375,696)

(324,075)

16,655

16,655
48,209
467,406
127,000
95,327
7,194
4,475
250,000

(999,611)

(982,956)

(324,075)

(1,307,031)
50,000
16,667

(66,667)

(1,373,698)

&49//° .




0 ¥9 263 Zai 01710 ‘esysesue ‘poomAeH 1eans x03 s)uaysIgINay ¥ag
406 SEND ‘auiysduser
0 00 13 ‘uopiog ‘aiels3 Buipel] JBWICOAN ‘AR A JOWIOOA 22 pAUIN [OALOD SS8IVY AY
OY8 LLST ‘alIUSHIOA 1S9 .
0 00 13 ‘spa9 ‘aue PIO [BUISNpU] UopuoT |2AOY ‘2 NN PejIUI EallyD8 | -0lpny
o | 00 0053 _ 3d9 GNS ‘UOPUIMS ‘IIH IIWPUIA ‘@]uBD [EAY | pOYIWI] YN IEAY |
NOB FXH ‘SIIYSHIOA IS
0 00 13 ‘pueuielg ‘aue] Asjuojsaag ‘|edeys) asuspIaold b peuwI Buusauibuz Wepay
0 00 0000523 ALS ZQH 'alIUSHIOA 1SBAN ‘PIRYSIApPNH ueo
‘peaH S}OH ‘aue ayeu| ‘wue 4 sdeay Y S1010311(] - J81SYU| Alles g uely
HIE ZLHY 'XasSNg 1S9 ‘WeysIoH
0 0013 ‘eay sbpuqgpeolg YUBd [BLISNPU| JUNH UOSMET /1 pajwIr] 0218y
0 28 2ZL6'L3 A1Z 09I “I81ssyouUel ‘GLG X08 Od Juspuadapu) psoueapy
"Njopo
0 11 G68'¥3 ‘uoidy yBIag ‘peoy co_zcozm.w"_w%_mm“%wm_m_ ow_ n__M PaJILUI SUCHNIOS BJlJ POJURADY
‘pPUBHaqUWINYUO|
0 00 /153 wolBuWe mv_t>mh_ www_ﬂzu. >mﬂ>ﬂ:muw_o_\z¢ PajILLIT S2IU0L23|J PAOUBADY
K | ze 62r'13 _ AX6 9LW U8iSeUouBi 'ZSEX08 Od | peliur Aunoeg g aui3 1AV |
L0 | ez 2123 _ SDE §1LNO *AapaqueD ‘¢ xog Od | a5ua) JuswAed ¢ |
3 uaAlb
Aunoss Auunoas Jojpals juBwied
Jo anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ayunaas Aue Jo s|ie}aqg | 3qap JO JUNOWY {apooisod yjim) ssaippy 10 10}JpaJd JO aweN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Ausdosd Jaao sy Jo uonuala) Bulied sioypals pue seoiaes Jo spoob Jjo Alddns au) Jo soueape
- Ui pled sjunowe Buiwiep siawoeisno pue sjuswaalbe ajes [euoipuod Jo Buisea| |apReyD ‘aseysind-auy Japun s10)pasd Aue AJuspl pue SJONpaJLD (& 3pN[auUl ISNW NoA 910N

SHOLIAI™YI ANYJINOD
g




0 _ 00 0C3 4r¢ NG ‘uojybug ‘esseu) salpdiuol ¢ Jnowfag suyn
' FAE E0H "SUIUSHIOA sesudis)ug Aeles

0 00 5.y ¥3 158 "PISYSIBPPNH ‘SUBRNQ ‘PEOY ABH MeN 97/ w3 2
SYH9 €M ‘UOpuOT

0 0013 ‘PEOY ULEH SIBA B SSBUISNE UOJY UHON 9snoya.em suoydied
S84 ZZNa

0 05 cOv3 ‘anysweybumop ‘pIopey ‘peoy Yoid|eH ‘L Iun uo2e)0ld 814 uoues

0 00 00E3 W 02 SADOHEPED _ ameavn
908 LAH "alysxioA 1Sap) ‘pleysiappnH

0 0o i3 ‘peoyY ¥oeg ‘eausen Aembuiy ey ‘sl un UBUOIH PUE 3ong
oYl LVM ‘uciBulepp

0 0013 WEd aljuaD Unoo 1saI0al4 OFE ‘esnoy |jpunig PAULUIT DOL PG UOSHOOIE
Hyt

0 50 £vS3 LHQ ‘Weyng ‘Moy aouspiadld ‘A Juswpedaq Jid WooBB 1 ushug
: HDZ 31 'Jeisadie

0 vv 6ES'ES ‘peoy uolsajAy ‘WDOoY uoJeayq ‘Wea] AJUAAOSU| SED usiug
‘ SDE LML Xasa|ppiy

0 90 82223 ‘WeYUSOM) ‘PEOY UOPUOT 0/ 'asnoH [ebey papwi (MN) suonnios 1Hg

0 05 v913 FAE 697 ‘[00dI2AT ‘98LL X0Q Od | PalwI swa)sAs Ajundag yosog
Xd6 O0LHY X28SNg 159M

0 90 9.L3 ‘Rameln) ‘peoy Aepeled ‘aqusn Aepeled ‘| Jun e xiieH eng

3 uaAlb
Ajunoas Ajunoas 103)1patd JuBWIED
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay fiunsas Aue jo sjiejaq | 19op Jo Junowy (apooisod Lyjim) ssalppy 10 10)Ip3ID JO AWieN

uoissassod s Auedwiod ay) ul Auadoud 1940 a3 JO UOUBLAL BulwieD SI0)pald puB Sa21A1as Jo spoab Jo Alddns ay) jo asueApe
Ul pred sjunowe Buiwed siawolsnd pue sluawaaibe sjes [euonipuod Jo Buises| (sleys ‘aseyoind-aury Japun sio)paso Aue AjusSpl pUE SJONP3UD ||B 9PN|DUI ISNW NOA  S)ON

SHUOLIAI™D ANVJNOD
g




MVE PN

0 €5 6793 ‘SO “IUSMO “HEd WEIGUIMYD B WRLIEUE| paywIy uoa|ng Jedood
rdE €AH ‘SIIYSHOA
0 0013 159M ‘PIBYSIOPPNH *AB|pUIT "PEOY JBADId L0} S80IMIBg BuIuB3ID JUEISUOD
0 82 0£2'S3 ONZ Z1 89 'Weyipeg “ed ssauisng oW
PESIN YLOMB|IINYS ‘UN0YD 31001 ‘Aepn pesiy | Sa0IAES YoMaN 9)o/dwol
‘ Zne v140 ‘Wipse)
0 00005 L3 *ABA UMOID) ‘0L 4 X0g Od 'sanjeuad Bunig a1e 8SNOH saiuedwod
0 £0 5863 HVYE ZZXS ‘aaysAqiaqg ‘saug papwIr]
‘PEOY UORES ‘ULE 4 YoIB)IYAA ‘weg PO aUL SUOIN|OS OIPNY {BIAISLIWOY)
. NNZ 9WD
0 09 Lee'ed X955 ‘MOLIUNG] 1ESID ‘pajxel] ‘usaig sAs|qIg PAYWIT XN PUSWILIOY
¢ 931 21 ST ‘BNYSHIOA
0 59 ve6 ¥63 1SeAN ‘spaa ‘lealls Aolad ‘esnoH uojoyd PapWIn 309
' 1d8 GGH3 ‘UeloT ISep Japled
0 £e L.5813 1SOAA 'POCAISBAN ULIE- UDIRJG PIW ‘QIPNIS Jid Yolaig HMS8POY
ang vriN JelSeyouBy ‘wep)
0 Or 6913 ‘peoy |oodian ued [eLlsnpu| pilayAen & 1un pajwiIT siaidod Ayserd
YOI LHY
0 00 13 ‘KaLng '|Iypay ‘ABM $S0UL '@SNOH JUBJPEND Buuojop j0eu0D UBORID
0 v 813 NHY pajwI]
pzg ‘weybuiung ‘uoibuipsy ‘proy WNgA] GoE-19¢ SUOHN(OS 82O [IIY2INYD
3 uanb
Ayunoes Kjunoaes Jo)palo ueweD
JO anjea ajeq Aq pey Ajungas Aue jo s|iejaq | 199p JO Junowy (apoaysod ynm} ssaippy 10 10}IpaJd JOo 3weN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Auedosd Jaao sy Jo uonualal BulIeD SIO)PSIO PuUe SadiAIas Jo Spoob jo Alddns ay) Jo aoueape
ut pred sjunowe BulwIgp SISWOISND pue sjusweslbe sjes [euonipuos Jo Buises| [@peys ‘eseyaind-say Joapun s10)ipala AUB AJjuap! pue SIoNPaJI |8 8pNjoul ISNW NoA 310N

SHOLIG3YD ANVdNOD
g




HE9 5257 ‘2JUSHIOA

0 \6 223 YUON ‘spaaT ‘Jew|J-u-unguays ‘ssosd ay| dT1 SI0HHOS 3z
MYE LQH "QUIysRIoA

0 69 263 1S9MA ‘PIBUSIapPNH ‘pPBROY BUj0D *9SNOH YoImud4 PSJILUIT [BIUIOBI3 UOSPUNLUPT

0 €L 1063 _ . . 20V | payuig esuros|3 uospunwp3
LZCE ‘aysSHIoA 1sap) ‘Aajubiay ‘anuaay sbu| pAoy

[o [ 0013 _ NYE LNH ‘liNH ‘G61 Xog Od ‘auag sjuswied | Jjeuwssiy esding _

141 LAH ‘BNysHIoA 1SOA ‘Pl2YSIBPPNH

0 55663 19a1)g puBUaqUINYUON ‘8Snol pPUeuaqunyuoN sisuped g pOOMISET
376 ¥d 'adiysesue 'uojsald ‘ajooH

0 04 683 ami ‘peoy voneys “Wed sseuisng uojbuo fgg nun pajwi duaibAH paig
‘ QY Z1O¥ ‘leworig ‘PEOY

0 06 SYE'E3 wesap ‘8SnoH SUBGIIN 005 198Q 'L¥L XOF Od sinpoid lied
A96 9L4M 'BIUSHIOA I1SIM ‘@ Impuoun(da

0 09 62v3 490115 uojybug ‘maip siepIIH £ uswpedy ssaudily ueeq
D1z S ‘puepspung

0 0013 ‘asuciajuy ‘aJjuas) UOIIBAOUU] SSaUISNg 'L6 Wun paywi Bujuiy ] aunn

0 0013 | ddb Zid ‘uoisald ‘pooming ‘aauq Aepesey | old 0dD

: ‘ ; ‘ saun paywin

0 1990423 ASZ I XH BJIYSHIOA 1SOM XEHBH 19918 SaYdly senddng ssauisng s|UeROD
XL LNN ‘uoidweyuoN

0 00 €93 1e0.S BINSED | ‘SIONDIOS UIPURI4 0/ Wawdojaaeq Xeuod

3 uanlb
Aunoas Aunoes JOJpaId Jjuewied
J0 @njep ajeq Aq pay A3unodes Aue Jo sjieleq | 19ap Jo Junowy (apoajsod yum) ssaippy 10 1031paJd J0 dWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayj u Auadoud 180 a1 40 UonUIRL BuilIg $J0)Ipald pue sadIAas Jo spoab Jo Alddns ay) Jo adueApe
ul pied syunowe Buluhe? s18woisno pue sjuawaalbe ajes |euonipuo o Buisea] jpheyo ‘aseyoind-aay Japun sioppald Aue AJJUapl pue SJO)Pald ||B 8pnjout IsNW NOA 810N

SHOLIJ3¥ D ANVJWOD
g




_ 0 €1 LLO'0ET 'BIUSHIOA JSOM ‘Agxid ‘peoy AgQXI] Op 'SPUBIPOOAA Jebiy vd % s19
‘ 88 80H '2JIYSHIOA 1S9 ‘PiBUSIapPNH

0 St 918 ve3 Aoldeys “YuON Peoy A5qay ‘UN0Y MaN 14008 U0SA9
" NLL §37 ‘2nysis)sa1a7 181590197

0 ¢a 60z Y3 “ed |eLISNpu| UOHILLEH ‘PEOY apISISIEM OPL llomABUOH Aq a9
Hd/ 6949 ‘aJyseoue]

0 00 13 ‘UOSaN ‘alels3 |euisnpu| uolke|D ‘g Iun pajeibiaju) g9
XdZ L1710 ‘aqyseaue

0 90 68€3 ‘9|EpYI0y ‘2ieysy Buipes] suuuadsues] Aundag Jouipied
. NHE GZW J=1sayduep

0 00 5¥6 €3 ‘YoMISalg JOBNS YIMIEM ‘PIEA PIO BUL ‘G UM pajIWwI] suoneyelsUl Wb ©

0 0050.3 388 619 ‘a4yseaue] ‘Ang 'SUlf|OH ‘@A U0 OF pajwn

suone|Esu] suons3 Wbn o
3). 4}

0 0013 ZIN '2lyseoue ‘pIojes 19ans Samo|) 1BaID) GZI PN SEIOYIIN ¥ ©
AHT OXH ‘@IUSHIOA 1S9

0 005883 ‘abpug Agiemosg ‘uapuaddry ‘mojoH steuuds |1 ubisaQ /4

_ 0 _ 0013 DNy 8LML Xesa|ppin ‘seulelg ‘pPeswiw ‘L1 Iun _ papwr) xayoun3 _
_ 0 _ S0 SS¥'223 dAZ THOA “HOA 'uciBuipiood 'sglL xog Od _ paywi] YyuoN s3 *

MNZ 0SKW

0 0 823 ‘skenp pioyes ‘kempeaig ‘sbels yuoN ‘zzyyun | UOAMAUISIa Aunoag asudiajug

3 uoalb
Ajunoas funoses Joypald juewied
JO SN[EA ajeq Aq pjay Ayun2as Aue 4o s|iela@ | J99p 40 Junoury {epomsod yum) ssaippy 10 101IPp3JD JO IWEeN

uoissassod s Auedwiod ay) u Auadord JaAo a1} Jo uohusas BuluieD SI0pPPaID pue $821A9S Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay) jo acueape
ul pied sjunowe BuiwieD SI9Wosno pue sjuswaaibe ajes |euonipucd Jo Buises| [S1BYD 'aseynind-aii Japun SI0jIpad AUB AJUSP! PUE SJOUP2JD [|B 9PNIIUN JSNW NOA  BJ0N

SHOLIQ3YI ANVANOD
g



0 416 9HY ‘AepoH ‘mojsing ‘sugn paywry
00663 SpUBRUY ‘BJlUB)) SSBUISNY B4 MOISIng ‘0 Jun eIpajy g siusAag Alunass d|
. A€8 971S 'Peayuspiep ‘peoy uuoey
0 IBELG L3 G ‘9SNOH [UUAS ‘BjEI0adSU} AIINoag (BUOHEN pejILuIT uoReayILB) JUBIsU|
0 0013 ANL LHY ‘Aeung ‘|iypey ‘19aas UbiH 09 pajiwi (3N) 8ses ONJ
_ g40 £)S ‘BIUsayD
0 00 000513 ‘Hodya0)g ‘peoy opisyiReH “Ed apisyiesH 8aueuld BPIYSA OGSH
0 00 13 NNZ 66SS 'BaS UC puayinog SU0N08j|0D
‘asenbg {|smMleyD GOE ‘9SNOH [lPMUEYD U00j4 puZ pIBD [RI0IBWWOYD JASH
€SS LW ‘aayseue
0 0043 ‘[[leMIDUICH ‘21B1S] [BLISNPU| 9SNOUYMBN N Awnoes jlamAsuoy
‘ 4yt 271 ‘loodisa .
0 00000 £z13 ‘yooq suaany ‘Bunjueg B Juswabeue 1q3Q LVA - SWOSNY 3 8NUBASH WH
0 00 /Z€°663 asav Lag ‘piojpesg ‘Aep esielg DINAAYd
1S 'HNOD ABUSIUSY ‘UBABID 7 RJIUSHICA 1SOAN ~ SWDISNY) g BNUBABYH WH
. ag) ZON ‘WeybugioN ‘peoy Mopesiy .
0 0¥ ¥61 L3 apsen ‘asnoH Aoy Z)4 ‘ealy alysAqiag g SHON 13 - SWOSNY 2 8nusAsy WH
DOP PAL ‘aiyseoue)
0 18 ¥BEI ‘loodyoe|g ‘peoy pJojwog ‘esnoH abnsesd ‘v wun puepaLy] g Aue
N3IZ €505
0 05 01€3 ‘anysdwen ‘plo4 siapueys ‘suapies) Aemued v swajshg aajueH
_ ore eaH
3 uaalb
fAunoas Ajinoos Jopnpald juBWIRID
Jo anjep a)eq Aq ploy AJnoes Aue Jo s|elaqg | 1gep Jo unowy (apoojsod yyum) ssalppy 40 JO}IPaid JO deN

uoissassod s Auedwoo sy} ul Auadold Jaao afji Jo uonuajed Builied siojipals pue sao1Aes Jo spoob Jjo Alddns ay) Jo soueApe
ul pied sjunowe Bulllie|a sJaLI0)SND pue sjuawaalbe ajes ruoiipuod Jo Buises| [211eys *‘aseyalnd-adiy Japun SIONPp2aJ2 Aue AJjuspl pue SJOJPaJID ||B apn|aul JSNW NoA  9J0N

SHOLIQ3UI ANVAWOD
g




0 00 L3 ‘peoy ybno|n oz 'esnoH abpug ‘wea| AJUsAjosu| SsSauUISng 19Mmod N _
SV6 62571
0 0013 ‘aIYSHIOA 1SOAA ‘Aa]y| ‘peOY sBuly ‘ajooylesH panwi Aspieg O N
0 €0 v93 1V} ZQH ‘SIUSYHOA YT
1SOAA ‘PIOUSISPPNH ‘UMOUES ‘pEOY SajAo] pay {ssoariBug) AswobBuow
¥1E §1SL 'S99 LU0 UOpjD0lS ed ssauisng wied
0 09 8€3 UO}SBI ‘BN0T UOJIE BZ '9SNOH YO0IS SUaAey PSYIWI 3N 1IN 81IG0N
0 ~ 0l 5683 _ 4r9 919N ‘weybunioN ‘uould ‘peoy AiaijjoD _ panwr Da3an _
0 | 86 5v13 _ XOL 06W “aisayouep | 31 odity Je1sayoUEH |
NDL 60d ‘adiysdweH ‘ueaey
0 003 ‘peoY Jauusd "“jed ssauisng JNOABIPUT ‘G JUN papw Aunass |eubia ar
dNL OVH ‘Alquiap
0 \¥ 82€3 Juaseald unop ‘elels3 Buunjoejnuep A2qqy g 1S8.10pUIM WOH SHEUT
' va/ g7 ‘joodisAl
0 €9 595°¢3 ‘AR 92JBLILIOY) iBd SSBUISNG JUBWEBINE vZ( P Witod 7
. ING BENL ‘X98$nS 1S3 ‘8§ U0 SPJBUoa]
0 8l Lee'ed 1S '8lE)S] |BUISNpU| WieH aisey) ‘peocy ||I9sunep € pajwI S8IqBsSY 1 X
4NZ LQH ‘PlaysappnH
0 56 6£3 "I asjuan) JIAIY) 'Y XOF (Od 'SHjauag g senuasay I1uN0Y UEN|odoNBN Saa I
‘ axzZ LaH ‘PiBysiappnH ‘| anue)
0 8BS 6v913 M0 ' 150de10a19S ‘8BS S|BUaY g SONUSADY Sajey SSBUISHE 1OUNOD SSAPHI
3 uanb
funoas Ajunoas lo)upald jueuneo
JO anjep ajeg Aq pjay Ainoas Aue jo sjiejaq | 3gap jo unowy (opooysod Ylim) ssaippy 10 JO}IpaJd JO BWEN

uoissassod s Auedwos au) ul Ajadosd Jaao apy Jo uoiuaial Buiwie|o sioypalo pue saa1AIas 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay) jo soueape
Ui U_ma siunowe OC_E_N_U $19WO)sNO pue wEmEmm._mm Q|BS |BUQIJIPUOD 1O mc_mmw_ |2Reyd .wmmcohzuuw.:c Japun sio)ipaJd Aue escwﬂ._ pue SJONP3JZ ||B 3pnjoul 1sNW NoA  SJON

SHOLIO3XD ANVdNOD
g




N36 9NM ‘uebip
0 0013 ‘abpug Aspaddy ‘aue] asnoyjinys ‘snood jgsq 0/2 AUYEL GO
_ 0 80 S/9°0V3 vXZ €N ‘UBYILLBH 18HeNny) ‘PEOY uINgUjWI] 8 panwi pajesbajut oo
0 06 612'S3 HOZ €208 "8JUSHOA pejw
yuoN ‘uojding ‘ejeis] feuisnpui JBAeug ‘g9 un salddng [eamas[3 pPIBYPIO
JNO
0 9t §SE'13 1S 'spaen ‘aue Yied meys|I ‘anua) sseuisng pPaNW »nN 2o
uo)BuIly ‘AX dd ‘suonoafon ssauisng NS
4n6
0 €eviL3 SLHY ‘Xossng 159 'II'H ssafiing ‘anuaay sapey) PSHWIM M1 JOIRON
S1S YOy ‘weyBumom
0 l66cl3 ‘sjbueu] YSIauUIps ‘peOY BIEPYST 'SSNOH UIBGION Aunoes ureqioN
. ags8
0 00000 23 O “Jejseysuepy Hlied ssauisng esd0UeD '/ Jun UORENEISUI PN
‘ M3 L 2N elsaysuen
0 9GS 084 293 ‘suapiee) Buudg gg ‘AIBdUBYD BYL WD 0/ S92IAJ8G UONIIUISU0D SE|0JIN
9AS 1AH "IUSHIOA 1SOAA ‘PISUSIOPPNH
0 00 3 ‘peoy yoag ‘ajeis3 |eusnpul AembBury ‘6z wun pajwi) 8143 g AameN
anl 0110 ‘anysesue
0 00 13 ‘poomAaH ‘sue usst) ‘Aelyinos ‘Z® L 1un SRUS] OSPIA MHOMISN
_ | _ NSL SNH 'IINH |
3 uaalb
£junoes Auunoss 0)1pasd uewie
Jo anjep ajeq Aq pjay fijunoas Aue Jo s|iejaq | 199p JO JuNOWY (apooisod yyum} ssaippy 40 10}1paJD JO aWeN

uoissassod sAuedwod ay) u Auadold Jaao a1 Jo vonuelal Bulled siolpa.o pue sealaes Jo spoob Jo Aiddns au) jo aoueApe
ul pied sjunowe Buiwiep sJawosna pue sjuawaalbe gjes [euonipuog Jo Buisea| jeyeyd ‘aseysind-ally japun sioypatd Aue Agluap! pue sIojipatad |2 Spnjoul Isnw Nos 810N

SHOLIGIYD ANVANOD
g




E 00 L3 Xd6 LENS "BlUSHIM ‘BuleD 'pecy Jaiuels pajw] | | wossey
DY /19 '&IYsIa)S8IN0ID

0 96 £693 *18]saouallD) ‘a|quiay “Hed asudiajug alquay paywiy Bunjoey pidey

332 £Ng ‘xassng jse3 paywn

0 ¢0 6523 ‘anoH 'aso|D ysiBug ey ssawsng ysiybug gL SWBSAG ISEOPECIE BIIpEY

0 Gl €093 ‘ . ‘ dHe pajiwn sjuswdo@rag W s o
OV ‘J1seyouel ‘Bumeld SajI 19a4S UOYID §S
' age Weod3

0 08 Ev0'e3 ‘UOpUO0T 19818 Yanydua 4 Of '99g|4 uonejue|d soueINsy| 380

; d¥6 PAQ ‘spuejpiy auwin subisa

0 €551 Y3 159 ‘u0idi | ‘PEOY PRYWIoD|E “HEd PlRYLWoolg /-9 PeII ansd

(wosda '06e X0 (papwn)

0 0013 dML L11Y 3'05€X080d | 4quan) penwin IpeID Wniwaiy
90y £508 'yblense

0 00 2483 .nco"_ S 1o|pueyn ‘aue] |00YaS ‘8SNOH YJOA pajLIn >mo_occum._. mn_&

THS8 8riH 'lINH ‘pecy uepsqweyd S30IABG

0 00 /863 ‘anuan ssauisng uiepgagqweyD ‘cqg wun ejeq Jeindwoy) [euosiag

‘ ‘ ZHY /S "OAYSHIOA IS8 ‘SpBaeT) d1pung

Le9LS £00z/50/01 8IMUSqaq | 8y 969'SLET ‘pEOY umoladeyn Z1Z-012 ‘OSnoK SULEW Juies Anb3 uawsaau| diysiauped
1x8 9281 'spea ‘voibuiimg

0 00 L3 ‘Aepp Aapsy ‘eie)s] |eulsnpuj aueT Aasy ‘g Hun UouoQ

3 uaalb
Ajunoas Ajunsas 10}1paId juewie|d
jo anjep aleq Aq pjay Ajunoas Aue Jo s|ie1aq | 199p JO Junowy (epoojsod yym) ssaippy 10 10}|paJd O aweN

uoissassod s Aurdwod ay) ul Auadoud JaA0 3} 4o uonua)al Buiwied sio)paJd pue sao1Auas 10 Spoob Jo Alddns ay) jo aoueape
ui pied sjunowe Bulwies siaWIsnd pue sjuawsalbe ajes |euoRIpuoD Jo Buisea| [BNeyo ‘aseyoind-ally Japun SJoupalo Aue AJjUSpI PUE SI0JPaJD (B SpNIDUl ISNW NOA  2JON

SHOLIAIHD ANVAJNOO
g




S4Z ZLSM '9IySpIoye)S 'PIOJSSUPaH

0 Ly IET3 “Nied sAay JamoT ‘a)e1s] ssauisng sedp ‘G Jun PRI J8.1NI85
‘ AYG LZIN ‘UCIUIMG

0 00 gee'93 ‘peoy Aoy ‘enusn JIAID pJoyes ‘asnoH Aiun iounog Au3 piojes
Y6 €13N

0 Se eav3 ‘auk] uodn opSeIMBN ‘Wed UMoN ‘esncH afeg paywiI yn abeg
A9 PLMW ‘anysweybunjong

0 PO ipi3 ‘sauAa)y] UOJIA ‘POOA PIOUIT ‘INJOS pIOJUIT gE PjLIN sweusjes
NDZ Z157 '2lysiIo 1sep ‘spas ‘peoy

o 0013 Aolwy Z9| '9121s3 [BLISNPU| LUCISBPUE.E ‘9 HUN %o0PPEUD g JopAy

0 00 13 ans ZINN ‘aaysuoidweypoN ‘AgioD 'geg xod Od pajpui] sjusuodwod Y
SS6

0 SLevls ZZSN ‘uoualIo ‘ebepa poomiays ‘esnoH 109dsold PEHLU %SIQXSTY
SSZ #ZW “181sayoue ‘ucie|ppIy “Hed uoinguisig

0 VLSLL3 Iyayels ‘Aepp MOOIQYIUAA ‘BSNOH 9219WIWOYD papLIN 3N dnoio 0oy
HX1 2aH ‘SIUSHOA

0 61 9143 1Sep\ plaYsIappnH 'peoy spao ‘aienbg susenp Pajun sjEuas |axed

0 oY 8293 XAl 0157 'spaa’ payw

‘pROy uuep ebioss) ‘UNOY) UCSIPEW | ‘8SNoH 19| wewebeuepy jessy sjoway
DOS LQH ‘enysiiop

0 9z £Ev3 1S9AA ‘PlousSIappNH ‘Sliemylul ‘peoy JS)Saysuey penwr) abeses souelay

3 uaalb
fjunsas Ajanoas lojipaid juewieo
JO anjep ajeq Aq piey Ayunoas Aue jo s|ejaqg | Jgop jo junowy {apoojsod y)im) ssaippy 10 I0}IP3J2 JO deN

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ul Auadoid 18A0 i JO UOiUBIaI BUILLIED Sioppa.d pue $991a8s Jo spoob jo Alddns ay) jo aocueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiwiepd s1awoisnd pue sjusweasibe afes [euonipuod Jo Buises| |apeyo ‘eseyosind-aaly Japun sio)pasn Aue Apjuap! pue SJojIpado ||E apnjoul }sn NOA 310N

SYUOLIdIUD ANVJNOD
g




_ 0 _ ¥Z 6523 _ Y6 019 "auysesuey ‘Aung ‘wopogswey ‘v xog Od _ papwI] N INL _
|0 | 62 223 | HV6 018 '241YSEIUET ‘WOROGSWEY ' XOF Od | poywiT ssasdx3 INI |
|0 [ €11163 M D4 189 “ueqepAlD ‘peoy mobsel G214 | soxeq oL |
[0 | 8213 | 180 889 "eaysesue 8ujo) ‘PO MeaIY L} }-GHi | selA)g oL |
[0 | 063 | 331 970 'weyp|p Heeng aa 'spopm eeg Aeisia | papwi {weyplo) soig tolke |
BHYSHIOA
0 58 663 1S8p _Eot.umgm .>cm:tm.mu =i .ocmq Jedp, 04-Q9 wes| mm:aa:m
dN I 8AD ‘SUSHIIMIBA ‘YHOMHILDY
0 Lreev3 ‘ARaUOH “YJed ssauisng uued AjloH 'Yz g lun swaishs Aajes buipsls
AP 1208 ‘aausyHoA
0 ¥9 8963 189pA ‘AojybBie)y ‘peoy Ag|leA “ed osudiajug YUOAA MHOMIBN 007 uosusydals
HNO 258
0 €0 LL3 ._O«m:m .wa___cn_ 1S .Umow_ oouale|D _mwBOI adualie|d PEYILUIT LWSISBM >U®®Qm
0 TG LIE3 ABP ENM ‘UBBIpA 192.1S HIOA ‘8SNOH YIOA pajwi evedg Apsads
0 N3G €W ‘Jalsayouep paywi
eE L3 ‘pJoyjes ‘aueT [IBSPIO ISET U0 'SeYINyY 8yl ‘Z N (eque) Jajsayouey Apaadg
DOro ZIVA ‘@aIysesue] 'SMolIm
0 00 13 -9|-UOIMBN ‘SHIEH BY| (QZ '‘BSNOH 18MIBLUMBN PEpLIIT J084Ig BiH >u®mn_w
AN| 998 ‘anyspiofiay ‘A0 uspien
0 00 13 yHoMysle ‘eue sweyung ‘Wiod yuomye L1 ABojouyoa punos
3 uaalb
Ayunoas Ajunoas 10} pad juewiejo
jo anjep aleq Aq play fjunsas Aue Jo spiejsq | 1gep Jo Junowy (epoojsod yyum) ssasppy J0 Jo}Ipaid JO aweN

uolssassod s Auedwod ay) u Apadold Jaao apn Jo uonualal Bulwied SICHpaUD pue sadalas 1o spoob jo Aiddns au) jo soueape
Ul pied sjunowe Buitlig|d siawolsno pue sjuawaaibe ojes jeuonpuo? 1o Buises| [gNey2 ‘@seydund-aliy Japun $J0)pald AUB AJjuap! PUB SJOJIPSJD B SPN[DUI }SNW NoA 310N

SHOLIG3HD ANYdINOD
g



o | 2v 919'013 | Qe 678 ‘Auing ‘peoy 1e)S8YOUBIN LEL ‘BSIY JOA € | 13)S)u| S8peyD uyor |
Lo | v 88963 | 41¥ €QH ‘playsIappNH ‘poombuo ‘MBIASHEN 1S 9 | sowijoH AsifeH |
Lo | 8¢ eze'v3 _ grL 9aH ‘esnoybug youjsey ‘Jeeng isea g | JSIH SOWEr uyor |
[o | vo9EL'63 | 319 v¥ usiseyoue ‘wep ‘Aepm usaibainised v | Youi4 Jodg |

. ass £2Zd4N usmg palwi

0 00 000°€3 ‘9leA MOQT ‘9)JBIST [BM)SNpU| NesSeY ‘ZZ IuN (3IN) seleg Aayeq esen
anz 6N9 ‘weyuiey

0 00 5€23 ‘Aepn pnpbog *esnoy suaydsis 1§ 100|4 punols) LGIB|a L JOSPUIAA
_ YNL LXH "BAIUSHIOA

0 VW 86.L3 ISOAA XBJI[EH ‘19ang sapey) ‘9sSnoH uopiog) pepn >n__>>
N4Z 71DY ‘dIIysHiog

0 0013 ‘ANgmapN ‘uoRIsuLo) 3y ‘ashoH auoydepop suoydepop

0 0013 X16 G10Od "anysdwey ‘weyale{ ‘Aepp |surig pa}iLLI SaUISNPU| UDIIA
. VSS €IS ‘aiyshaiag

0 ¥l S39'63 ‘dosso)o) ‘yuomsiyn) JaybiH ‘weg sunonT Jesto SUBRNT ¥ A

0 0¥ 80L°}3 F30 2L DY ‘a.ysiiag ‘pIoOPOpUNH '88l)S WeyWeyo 2ld SWAISAS Sdn
dSZ OLAD 'uojesuny

0 LS OLL3 Sued epnuuag ‘Aepp spiaed 1S Juswedaq yy PRJILUIT SBJIAIBS [8IEJ PN

_ 0 _ 00 63 ~ 319 W 1eiseyoueyy ‘wey| ‘Aemusaibainised €9 | pabwir Buiues|d j0enuoD um ) _
3 uaAlb
Kunoes Ajunsos 10}IpaId JuBWIED
Joanjep ajeq Aq play Ayunoes Aue jo siejeq | 199p Jo Junowy {apo2jsod yum) ssaippy 10 JOJIP3JD JO SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) u Auadoid Jaao a1 JO uonualal Builliee SJONPRID puE $901A19S Jo spoab Jo Alddns syl jo aoueape
ul pred sjunowe Builie)d siawojsnod pue sjuswasibe ajes [euolipuod Jo Buises| [eleys ‘aseyaind-sliy Japun sioypaud Aue Anuspl pue SJoJIPald (| 8pnjoul JSNW NoA  SI0N

SAUOLIAIYI ANVAINOD

-]



. % / 5
.Q\\Q\M &mo @u\ ﬂ\ @ Qamc_m

LZ9°LS 98 050°¥8E° L3 sjeyol _
‘ S04 $AH
0 6 9vC 013 ‘playsiappny ‘moug Aueg ‘peoy suois Builbuey Lz ¥Ngacy psyiim
0 _ €€ 098'23 NSS 8257 'Aaspnd ‘Aajsiey ‘aso|D Jopny § piojpey uvor
. 1dZ va8 ‘s|epusssoy
0 ccLeoes ‘|lEIsusiumey 'plojybinolD 19ansg BUCOIA | PIBUIU SEIOUIIN
3 uaalb
Ajunoas Ajlinoas 10)paud juwieD
jo anjep aleq Aq poy ANanods Aue Jo spiejeq | 199p jo Junowy {epodisod yum) ssauppy 10 J0JIPaJID JO BLIBN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ul Auadoud Jaao oy} Jo uonua)al Buiied s1oNpald pue sadIaas 1o spoob jo Ajddns ay) jo soueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiwie|d siawolsno pue sjuawaalbe ajes [Buonlipuo? Jo Buises) |B1eyd ‘aseyoind-aly Japun siolipalo Aue AJjuap) pue SJo)PaJd |8 apnjoul 1SNt NOA  3I0N

. SHOLIAIYDI ANVJINOD
d




A gleq - aineubig
/4 =
o7 pung |
00 299'0L3 19901 ooualsjeid ZHY 197 "ONUSYI0A 1SOpA ‘'Spae] ‘peoy umo)iedey) Z12-01Z '9SNoH Suilep 1S K)inb3 juswnsaau| diysiauped ﬂ
00 000'01L3 000'0L Aeuipip VAOD /ZIN ‘18]sayouepy ‘uojumg 'pecy aJepiiy ¢ Aeno ueug uaydsig f
L} L] >|—lm
00 008'65 008'6 Asreuipio ZQaH ‘BNYSHIOA 1SOAN ‘PIOYSISpPNH ‘PeoH S)IoH ‘BueT ayEll| ‘uue sdeey SHUM sapsqul Alfes !
. . AlLS
00 002 0€3 002 08 Areuipio ZQH ‘21ysyI0A 1Sap ‘PIeYsSIeppnH 'peaH SljoH ‘aue] ayelu| ‘Uued sdeay sy 1SISHUI 19N MSJpUY UElY
. Jaguiew
anjeA jeulwopN | saseysg jo oN aleys Jo adAy (apooisod yyum) ssasppy 10 J9p|oyaieys JO aweN
SHIGWIN ANYJINOD



